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Individual Meet Results

Utah County XC Invitational 2013  31-Aug-13

Mark PointsPlaceRnd Name Age/Yr ImprovConvert

Event #  1  FS   Female 3 Mile Run  Open

1 -53.001So19:54.50 F TmpnNavarrete-Lamas, Julieta6:38.17
10 -53.7211So21:39.78 F TmpnMace, Natalie7:13.26
13 -73.1514Fr21:46.75 F TmpnWood, Allie7:15.58
14 -23.8215So21:54.38 F TmpnJackman, Erin7:18.13
20 -16.2121Fr23:07.59 F TmpnBean, Haley7:42.53
23 -37.1929Fr23:28.91 F TmpnChristensen, Rebekah7:49.64
28 -88.9038So24:45.50 F TmpnDoxey, Katie8:15.17

  --- -40.6663So29:04.34 F TmpnJensen, Sara9:41.45
  --- 76.2566So29:16.25 F TmpnShimanek, Lindsay9:45.42
  --- -46.1668Fr29:28.84 F TmpnSkinner, Bre9:49.61
  --- 139.6270So29:48.72 F TmpnLiddell, Haylie9:56.24

Event #  2  FS   Male 3 Mile Run  Open

1 -25.781So16:49.72 F TmpnBenson, Cameron5:36.57
3 -8.323Fr17:08.88 F TmpnBenson, Joe5:42.96
6 -25.866So17:34.44 F TmpnHandley, Will5:51.48

10 -39.4610So17:45.34 F TmpnGoodwin, Kennon5:55.11
22 -68.1622So18:53.44 F TmpnFogth, Erik6:17.81
23 -82.4523So18:58.25 F TmpnHakala, Jeff6:19.42
25 ---25So19:03.75 F TmpnBenson, Isaac6:21.25

  --- -86.6832So19:13.12 F TmpnKnight, Alex6:24.37
  --- -13.7235Fr19:33.28 F TmpnKnudsen, Brigham6:31.09
  --- -46.0237So19:45.28 F TmpnProbert, Bryan6:35.09
  --- -47.4940So19:56.21 F TmpnChristiansen, Jeremiah6:38.74
  --- 13.9662So20:46.56 F TmpnDayley, Caleb6:55.52
  --- 1.4271So21:05.02 F TmpnLiddle, Jacob7:01.67
  --- ---75So21:21.78 F TmpnMartial, Levi7:07.26
  --- ---86So22:27.22 F TmpnBarlow, Kai7:29.07
  --- -117.5388So22:32.47 F TmpnRamirez, Dylan7:30.82

Event #  3  JS   Female 3 Mile Run  Open

2 -60.582Jr18:37.12 F TmpnChristensen, Mary6:12.37
3 -43.563Sr19:03.44 F TmpnBocanegra, Rachel6:21.15
6 -51.176Sr19:23.53 F TmpnAndersen, Bre6:27.84

23 -62.2823Jr22:09.62 F TmpnWinder, Savannah7:23.21
25 ---25Sr22:15.75 F TmpnMorgan, Hanna7:25.25
30 -54.6132Sr22:53.69 F TmpnWinters, Catherine7:37.90
31 -18.3835Jr23:27.72 F TmpnDoxey, Lindsey7:49.24

  --- -81.1154So25:20.59 F TmpnCraig, Allyson8:26.86
  --- 18.1078Sr30:48.10 F TmpnBarrera, Chelsey10:16.03

Event #  4  JS   Male 3 Mile Run  Open

3 -35.113Sr15:55.59 F TmpnMace, Mckay5:18.53
4 -52.674Sr15:55.93 F TmpnNimmer, Ammon5:18.64
6 -26.606Jr16:05.50 F TmpnMoore, Koy5:21.83
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Utah County XC Invitational 2013  31-Aug-13

Mark PointsPlaceRnd Name Age/Yr ImprovConvert

Event #  4  JS   Male 3 Mile Run  Open

8 -52.598Sr16:19.41 F TmpnBerlin, Ian5:26.47
13 -55.3813Sr16:26.32 F TmpnDayley, Bobby5:28.77
24 -51.7325SR16:53.37 F TmpnWebb, Christopher5:37.79
28 -68.9433Sr17:11.06 F TmpnBenson, Taylor5:43.69

  --- -25.8539Sr17:34.25 F TmpnJackman, Chase5:51.42
  --- -64.6646Jr17:51.24 F TmpnPenrod, Taylor5:57.08
  --- -78.8248Sr18:01.38 F TmpnBerry, Joey6:00.46
  --- -50.7052Jr18:14.90 F TmpnTerry, Riker6:04.97
  --- -37.5860Jr18:29.22 F TmpnWilks, Tate6:09.74
  --- -63.7293Sr21:11.28 F TmpnThayne, Joshua7:03.76
  --- -57.5099Jr21:32.50 F TmpnIvie, Ben7:10.83
  --- -33.91105Sr22:11.09 F TmpnHakala, Sam7:23.70

Event #  5  VS   Female 3 Mile Run  Open

2 -60.582Jr18:37.12 F TmpnChristensen, Mary6:12.37
3 -43.563Sr19:03.44 F TmpnBocanegra, Rachel6:21.15
6 -51.176Sr19:23.53 F TmpnAndersen, Bre6:27.84

11 -53.0011So19:54.50 F TmpnNavarrete-Lamas, Julieta6:38.17
28 -53.7229So21:39.78 F TmpnMace, Natalie7:13.26
30 -73.1533Fr21:46.75 F TmpnWood, Allie7:15.58
32 -23.8236So21:54.38 F TmpnJackman, Erin7:18.13

  --- -62.2838Jr22:09.62 F TmpnWinder, Savannah7:23.21
  --- ---40Sr22:15.75 F TmpnMorgan, Hanna7:25.25
  --- -54.6152Sr22:53.69 F TmpnWinters, Catherine7:37.90
  --- -16.2155Fr23:07.59 F TmpnBean, Haley7:42.53
  --- -18.3863Jr23:27.72 F TmpnDoxey, Lindsey7:49.24
  --- -37.1964Fr23:28.91 F TmpnChristensen, Rebekah7:49.64
  --- -88.9083So24:45.50 F TmpnDoxey, Katie8:15.17
  --- -81.1196So25:20.59 F TmpnCraig, Allyson8:26.86
  --- -40.66139So29:04.34 F TmpnJensen, Sara9:41.45
  --- 76.25143So29:16.25 F TmpnShimanek, Lindsay9:45.42
  --- -46.16145Fr29:28.84 F TmpnSkinner, Bre9:49.61
  --- 139.62147So29:48.72 F TmpnLiddell, Haylie9:56.24
  --- 18.10148Sr30:48.10 F TmpnBarrera, Chelsey10:16.03

Event #  6  VS   Male 3 Mile Run  Open

3 -35.113Sr15:55.59 F TmpnMace, Mckay5:18.53
4 -52.674Sr15:55.93 F TmpnNimmer, Ammon5:18.64
6 -26.606Jr16:05.50 F TmpnMoore, Koy5:21.83
8 -52.598Sr16:19.41 F TmpnBerlin, Ian5:26.47

13 -55.3813Sr16:26.32 F TmpnDayley, Bobby5:28.77
20 -25.7821So16:49.72 F TmpnBenson, Cameron5:36.57
25 -51.7326SR16:53.37 F TmpnWebb, Christopher5:37.79

  --- -8.3233Fr17:08.88 F TmpnBenson, Joe5:42.96
  --- -68.9436Sr17:11.06 F TmpnBenson, Taylor5:43.69
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Mark PointsPlaceRnd Name Age/Yr ImprovConvert

Event #  6  VS   Male 3 Mile Run  Open

  --- -25.8544Sr17:34.25 F TmpnJackman, Chase5:51.42
  --- -25.8645So17:34.44 F TmpnHandley, Will5:51.48
  --- -39.4652So17:45.34 F TmpnGoodwin, Kennon5:55.11
  --- -64.6656Jr17:51.24 F TmpnPenrod, Taylor5:57.08
  --- -78.8259Sr18:01.38 F TmpnBerry, Joey6:00.46
  --- -50.7065Jr18:14.90 F TmpnTerry, Riker6:04.97
  --- -37.5877Jr18:29.22 F TmpnWilks, Tate6:09.74
  --- -68.1688So18:53.44 F TmpnFogth, Erik6:17.81
  --- -82.4590So18:58.25 F TmpnHakala, Jeff6:19.42
  --- ---93So19:03.75 F TmpnBenson, Isaac6:21.25
  --- -86.68103So19:13.12 F TmpnKnight, Alex6:24.37
  --- -13.72111Fr19:33.28 F TmpnKnudsen, Brigham6:31.09
  --- -46.02115So19:45.28 F TmpnProbert, Bryan6:35.09
  --- -47.49120So19:56.21 F TmpnChristiansen, Jeremiah6:38.74
  --- 13.96148So20:46.56 F TmpnDayley, Caleb6:55.52
  --- 1.42161So21:05.02 F TmpnLiddle, Jacob7:01.67
  --- -63.72164Sr21:11.28 F TmpnThayne, Joshua7:03.76
  --- ---172So21:21.78 F TmpnMartial, Levi7:07.26
  --- -57.50177Jr21:32.50 F TmpnIvie, Ben7:10.83
  --- -33.91188Sr22:11.09 F TmpnHakala, Sam7:23.70
  --- ---193So22:27.22 F TmpnBarlow, Kai7:29.07
  --- -117.53195So22:32.47 F TmpnRamirez, Dylan7:30.82


